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198406260001
33110

06/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LESLEY,
JANIE MAE

9 488

198406260001
33130

06/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAMBURGE
R, CHARLES
E.

9 487

198408070001
66320

08/07/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DENNIS M.

9 766

198409180001
96950

09/18/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMPION,
JEFFREY S.

10 66

198409180001
96970

09/18/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHORT,
AARON T.

10 65

198409200001
99280

09/20/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHREYS,
JAMES H. &
DEL

10 115

198410090002
12310

10/09/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONN, BOBBY
D. &
LUCRETIA

10 214

198411260002
46010

11/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRADER,
RICHARD &
DEBRA

10 562

198501240000
21280

01/24/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILYER,
JOYCE A.

10 988

198501300000
25430

01/30/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BILLY R. &
LATRI

11 11

198502110000
33470

02/11/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
NANCY M.
ETAL

11 77

198504170000
86090

04/17/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE,
DANIEL J. &
JANIE

11 618

198505160001
07900

05/16/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLOWAY,
CAROLYN D.

11 846

198505290001
16260

05/29/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
MARCUS A. &
ROB

11 941

198506190001
33010

06/19/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
THOMAS &
LIN-ETAL

12 65

198508070001
71450

08/07/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
DAVID C. &
SUZANN

12 439

198508070001
72130

08/07/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JIMMY M. &
DONNA

12 402

198508230001
86300

08/23/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE, JOAN 12 573



198511260002
64270

11/26/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSEY,
JIMMY W. &
MARY

13 233

198602180000
43790

02/18/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
VIRLIE K.&
MARY

13 697

198603240000
73050

03/24/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RUTH P.

13 939

198605010001
07630

05/01/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
SAMUEL D. &
JUDIT

14 291

198609160002
48760

09/16/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

15 16

198609100002
42870

09/10/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

14 992

198610150002
81580

10/15/1986
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PIGGY BANK
HOMES AL
INC

15 487

198701090000
09320

01/09/1987
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYDEMON,
MICHAEL W. &
LIS

15 859

198701150000
16740

01/15/1987
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNOWLES,
LARRY P.

16 47

198701150000
16810

01/15/1987
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, DAVID
& MELINDA H.

16 46

198703050000
74360

03/05/1987
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTON,
BARRY

16 497

198702200000
60960

02/20/1987
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER, ANITA 16 349


