Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198406260001 33110	06/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LESLEY, JANIE MAE	9	488				·
198406260001 33130	06/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAMBURGE R, CHARLES E.	9	487				
198408070001 66320	08/07/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DENNIS M.	9	766				
198409180001 96950	09/18/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMPION, JEFFREY S.	10	66				
198409180001 96970	09/18/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHORT, AARON T.	10	65				
198409200001 99280	09/20/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHREYS, JAMES H. & DEL	10	115				
198410090002 12310	10/09/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONN, BOBBY D. & LUCRETIA	10	214				
198411260002 46010	11/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRADER, RICHARD & DEBRA	10	562				
198501240000 21280	01/24/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILYER, JOYCE A.	10	988				
198501300000 25430	01/30/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, BILLY R. & LATRI	11	11				
198502110000 33470	02/11/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, NANCY M. ETAL	11	77				
198504170000 86090	04/17/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, DANIEL J. & JANIE	11	618				
198505160001 07900	05/16/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLOWAY, CAROLYN D.	11	846				
198505290001 16260	05/29/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, MARCUS A. & ROB	11	941				
198506190001 33010	06/19/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, THOMAS & LIN-ETAL	12	65				
198508070001 71450	08/07/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, DAVID C. & SUZANN	12	439				
198508070001 72130	08/07/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JIMMY M. & DONNA	12	402				
198508230001 86300	08/23/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, JOAN	12	573				

198511260002 64270	11/26/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSEY, JIMMY W. & MARY	13	233		
198602180000 43790	02/18/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, VIRLIE K.& MARY	13	697		
198603240000 73050	03/24/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RUTH P.	13	939		
198605010001 07630	05/01/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, SAMUEL D. & JUDIT	14	291		
198609160002 48760	09/16/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	15	16		
198609100002 42870	09/10/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	14	992		
198610150002 81580	10/15/1986 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PIGGY BANK HOMES AL INC	15	487		
198701090000 09320	01/09/1987 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYDEMON, MICHAEL W. & LIS	15	859		
198701150000 16740	01/15/1987 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNOWLES, LARRY P.	16	47		
198701150000 16810	01/15/1987 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, DAVID & MELINDA H.	16	46		
198703050000 74360	03/05/1987 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTON, BARRY	16	497		
198702200000 60960	02/20/1987 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, ANITA	16	349		